
15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRAČNIM OROŽJEM 
KONČNI REZULTATI 

 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA   pionirji 

 
LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006                                              
   

1 OBLAK GAŠPER 91 GORENJA VAS 92 94 186 
2 KNEZ ROK 91 MROŽ 93 93 186 
3 OBLAK LENART 91 GORENJA VAS 94 91 185 
4 ZAJKO ŽAN 91 RUŠE 90 92 182 
5 PIRIH MAJ 92 JOŽETA MIHEVCA 92 90 182 
6 PETERNEL ANDREJ 91 GORENJA VAS 91 90 181 
7 SLIPČEVIČ DANI 91 JUTEKS ŽALEC 88 92 180 
8 KOSTEVC MIHA 92 DUŠAN POŽENEL 94 86 180 
9 GLUŠAC DAVID 91 GROSUPLJE 90 89 179 

10 VRANČAR DENIS 92 H. MAROK 94 85 179 
11 KRANJEC ŽIGA 93 POSTOJNA 86 92 178 
12 ŠUMAK JAN 93 ORMOŽ 89 89 178 
13 STROPNIK DEJAN 92 DOLIČ 86 91 177 
14 MURKO ROK 91 F.L.V. 87 90 177 
15 MOHORKO UROŠ 91 KIDRIČEVO 88 89 177 
16 PAPEŽ ROK 93 LESKOVEC 89 88 177 
17 HOLOŠ MARKO 91 GROSUPLJE 91 86 177 
18 POLIČ TOMAŽ 92 ELEKTRO MB 87 89 176 
19 LAH LUKA 91 OLIMPIJA 88 88 176 
20 LAMPREHT BOJAN 93 VRHNIKA 88 88 176 
21 TRAMŠEK NEJC 91 IMPOL 88 88 176 
22 HORVAT ANŽE 91 GROSUPLJE 90 86 176 
23 PODPLATNIK ŽIGA 91 SREDIŠČE 90 86 176 
24 ČERNI MITJA 91 GANČANI 85 90 175 
25 JURIČ ALEN 91 RUŠE 87 88 175 
26 SKODIČ TIMOTEJ 92 F.L.V. 88 87 175 
27 ŽIŽEK MARTIN 93 PREDDVOR 89 86 175 
28 MUHOVIČ MEHMED 92 POSTOJNA 83 91 174 
29 MEDIK ALEŠ 91 SREDIŠČE 86 88 174 
30 KOŽELJ MATIJA 91 MROŽ 86 88 174 
31 FLAKNER ŽIGA 93 TREBNJE 87 87 174 
32 LEŠNIK DOMINIK 93 F.L.V. 87 87 174 
33 JELIČIČ ROK 91 4.JUNIJ IL.BISTRICA 88 86 174 
34 OSOVNIKAR MARKO 91 IMPOL 87 86 173 
35 UDOVIČ DAVID 91 TREBNJE 88 85 173 
36 VRHUNC LUKA 91 TABOR JEŽICA 88 85 173 
37 VINTAR TOMAŽ 93 OLIMPIJA 84 88 172 
38 ŽITNIK JAN 91 GROSUPLJE 84 88 172 
39 ŠKRINJAR KLEMEN 92 RUŠE 84 88 172 
40 HORVAT JAN 92 ČRENŠOVCI 90 82 172 
41 POLJANKO GREGOR 93 ORMOŽ 84 87 171 
42 MELANŠEK MIHA 93 JUTEKS ŽALEC 88 83 171 
43 ŽEPIČ ALJAŽ 93 PREDDVOR 88 83 171 
44 MARINKO MATJAŽ 95 PIRAN 88 83 171 
45 NOVAK GREGA 91 SREDIŠČE 88 82 170 
46 MEOLIC METOD 93 GANČANI 89 81 170 
47 KUTNJAK PATRICK 92 ČRENŠOVCI 84 85 169 
48 ROJKO TOMAŽ 91 PTUJ 85 84 169 
49 ČIČEK FILIP 91 ŠK TURNIŠČE 86 83 169 
50 MAUER MIHA 91 POSTOJNA 78 90 168 
51 ŠEPEC TADEJ 93 OSZ KOČEVJE 83 85 168 

Pionirji 



52 LEŠEK JURE 91 GROSUPLJE 88 80 168 
53 AŠIČ MIHA 91 LESKOVEC 82 85 167 
54 BEVK KLEMEN 91 JOŽETA MIHEVCA 83 84 167 
55 ZUPANC ALEKSANDER 92 ŽELEZNIKI 84 83 167 
56 TERSELIČ BOŠTJAN 91 KAMNIK 85 82 167 
57 RANT ANŽE 92 ŽELEZNIKI 80 86 166 
58 PUŠ NEJC 92 JOŽE KOVAČIČ 81 85 166 
59 ISKRA MATIAS 92 ELEKTRO MB 84 82 166 
60 KRLIKAR ROK 92 JOŽETA MIHEVCA 84 82 166 
61 DROBNE JURE 91 JUTEKS ŽALEC 85 81 166 
62 ROŠER ROK 93 DOLIČ 85 81 166 
63 REPIČ ROŽLE 93 KAMNIK 87 79 166 
64 LUBEJ MITJA 92 F.L.V. 87 79 166 
65 MAUČEC JAKA 94 ŠK TURNIŠČE 77 88 165 
66 KAUKLER LUKA 95 IMPOL 84 81 165 
67 PROGAR DARJAN 91 TREBNJE 87 78 165 
68 VOCOVNIK LUKA 92 ELEKTRO MB 80 84 164 
69 PŠAJD NIKO 91 PTUJ 83 81 164 
70 BOLA ANDRAŽ 92 OKROGAR SKVARČA 79 84 163 
71 ISKRA NEJC 94 TRIGLAV 80 83 163 
72 ŠAVORA THIERRY 92 TSO 80 83 163 
73 KMET ROK 93 SONJA VESEL 82 81 163 
74 KUMER ANŽE 92 ŠKOFJA LOKA 83 80 163 
75 IVANČIČ GREGA 92 TSO 84 79 163 
76 KOUS MATEJ 91 GANČANI 84 78 162 
77 PETERNELJ BENJAMIN 94 IMPOL 74 86 160 
78 ŠKRAJNAR JAN 92 JOŽE KOVAČIČ 78 82 160 
79 FRANC TOMAŽ 93 ČRENŠOVCI 79 81 160 
80 ADANIČ DENIS 94 ŠK TURNIŠČE 79 81 160 
81 NOVAK GREGOR 94 DUŠAN POŽENEL 83 77 160 
82 JEVŠOVAR TOMI 93 ORMOŽ 81 78 159 
83 IVANUŠA TADEJ 91 TSO 74 83 157 
84 TRIPAR TEO 92 IZOLA 76 81 157 
85 DUH ALJAŽ 93 DOLIČ 82 75 157 
86 DAMIJAN GREGOR 91 F.L.V. 76 80 156 
87 PRANJIČ MARKO 91 MROŽ 81 75 156 
88 KERIN JURE 93 LESKOVEC 76 79 155 
89 TRATNIK VALENTIN 95 PTUJ 78 77 155 
90 BUČEVEC JOŽE 92 OKROGAR SKVARČA 80 75 155 
91 RADOSAVLJEVIČ UROŠ 94 POSTOJNA 76 78 154 
92 CIGANOVIČ MATEVŽ 95 RUŠE 76 77 153 
93 ADANIČ PRIMOŽ 93 ŠK TURNIŠČE 80 73 153 
94 SELIČ UROŠ 94 DUŠAN POŽENEL 73 79 152 
95 TUŠAK TONE 91 GANČANI 74 77 151 
96 PIRC MATIC 95 LESKOVEC 78 72 150 
97 ŠPIK MIHA 92 ŽELEZNIKI 72 76 148 
98 KOLMANIČ NIKO 95 RUŠE 73 74 147 
99 DRAGANIČ BORUT 94 POSTOJNA 71 75 146 

100 MASNEC SANDI 91 ŠKOFJA LOKA 68 66 134 
 



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA   pionirji EKIPNO 

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006

1  GORENJA VAS                    552  
    OBLAK GAŠPER 91      186  
    OBLAK LENART 91      185  
    PETERNEL ANDREJ 91   181  
    

2  RUŠE                           529  
    ZAJKO ŽAN 91         182  
    JURI� ALEN 91        175  
    ŠKRINJAR KLEMEN 92   172  
    

3  F.L.V.                         526  
    MURKO ROK 91         177  
    SKODI� TIMOTEJ 92    175  
    LEŠNIK DOMINIK 93    174  
    

4  GROSUPLJE                      523  
    GLUŠAC DAVID 91      179  
    HORVAT ANŽE 91       176  
    LEŠEK JURE 91        168  
    

5  POSTOJNA                       520 273 
    KRANJEC ŽIGA 93      178  
    MUHOVI� MEHMED 92    174  
    MAUER MIHA 91        168  
    

6  SREDIŠ�E                       520 266 
    PODPLATNIK ŽIGA 91   176  
    MEDIK ALEŠ 91        174  
    NOVAK GREGA 91       170  
    

7  JUTEKS ŽALEC                   517  
    SLIP�EVI� DANI 91    180  
    MELANŠEK MIHA 93     171  
    DROBNE JURE 91       166  
    

8  MROŽ                           516  
    KNEZ ROK 91          186  
    KOŽELJ MATIJA 91     174  
    PRANJI� MARKO 91     156  
    

9  JOŽETA MIHEVCA                 515  
    PIRIH MAJ 92         182  
    BEVK KLEMEN 91       167  
    KRLIKAR ROK 92       166  
    

10  IMPOL                          514  
    TRAMŠEK NEJC 91      176  
    OSOVNIKAR MARKO 91   173  
    KAUKLER LUKA 95      165  
    

11  TREBNJE                        512  

Pionirji EKIPNO 



    FLAKNER ŽIGA 93      174  
    UDOVI� DAVID 91      173  
    PROGAR DARJAN 91     165  
    

12  ORMOŽ                          508  
    ŠUMAK JAN 93         178  
    POLJANKO GREGOR 93   171  
    JEVŠOVAR TOMI 93     159  
    

13  ELEKTRO MB                     506  
    POLI� TOMAŽ 92       176  
    ISKRA MATIAS 92      166  
    VOCOVNIK LUKA 92     164  
    

14  �RENŠOVCI                      501  
    HORVAT JAN 92        172  
    KUTNJAK PATRICK 92   169  
    FRANC TOMAŽ 93       160  
    

15  DOLI�                          500  
    STROPNIK DEJAN 92    177  
    ROŠER ROK 93         166  
    DUH ALJAŽ 93         157  
    

16  LESKOVEC                       499  
    PAPEŽ ROK 93         177  
    AŠI� MIHA 91         167  
    KERIN JURE 93        155  
    

17  GAN�ANI                        496  
    �ERNI MITJA 91       175  
    MEOLIC METOD 93      170  
    TUŠAK TONE 91        151  
    

18  DUŠAN POŽENEL                  492  
    KOSTEVC MIHA 92      180  
    NOVAK GREGOR 94      160  
    SELI� UROŠ 94        152  
    

19  PTUJ                           488  
    ROJKO TOMAŽ 91       169  
    PŠAJD NIKO 91        164  
    TRATNIK VALENTIN 95  155  
    

20  TSO                            483  
    ŠAVORA THIERRY 92    163  
    IVAN�I� GREGA 92     163  
    IVANUŠA TADEJ 91     157  
    

21  ŠK TURNIŠ�E                    482  
    �I�EK FILIP 91       169  
    ADANI� DENIS 94      160  
    ADANI� PRIMOŽ 93     153  
    

22  ŽELEZNIKI                      481  
    ZUPANC ALEKSANDER 92 167  
    RANT ANŽE 92         166  
    ŠPIK MIHA 92         148  



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA   pionirke 

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006

1 MAVSAR BARBARA 92 LESKOVEC 94 91 185
2 DVORŠAK ŽIVA 91 OLIMPIJA 89 91 180
3 FLUKS NATAŠA 92 LIBOJE 88 91 179
4 JURI� MAŠA 91 RUŠE 89 90 179
5 KRANJEC ŠPELA 92 POSTOJNA 88 90 178
6 SPIRI� SANJA 00 LESKOVEC 88 90 178
7 VRECL ŽANINA 93 ELEKTRO MB 85 92 177
8 PACEK SAŠA 93 LESKOVEC 90 87 177
9 PERTOCI NINA 93 TIŠINA 88 88 176

10 HABJANI� MELANIE 94 ORMOŽ 88 87 175
11 OTONI�AR NATALIJA 92 POSTOJNA 86 88 174
12 KRAMAR ANJA 92 LESKOVEC 89 85 174
13 MIHALI� ŠPELA 93 TIŠINA 91 83 174
14 ŠKODA MARIJA 92 SONJA VESEL 83 90 173
15 GORJANC KRISTINA 92 SONJA VESEL 85 88 173
16 ZUPAN DAŠA 94 ELEKTRO MB 85 87 172
17 POKRIVA� TINA 91 RUŠE 84 87 171
18 HOJ� TINA 93 JOŽE KOVA�I� 88 82 170
19 GOLOB MILENA 94 DUŠAN POŽENEL 86 83 169
20 OSOVNIKAR TINA 91 IMPOL 87 80 167
21 TOMŠI� EVA 91 OLIMPIJA 87 79 166
22 MUHI� ŽIVA 93 POSTOJNA 82 82 164
23 GABOR LAURA 93 TIŠINA 85 79 164
24 DOLENC MAJA 92 ŠKOFJA LOKA 80 83 163
25 DRAŠKOVI� TJAŠA 92 ŠK TURNIŠ�E 84 79 163
26 MARKI� ERIKA 94 ŠKOFJA LOKA 76 86 162
27 KLEMEN�I� JANJA 93 ELEKTRO MB 83 79 162
28 WEINGERL TINA 94 RUŠE 84 78 162
29 ROVŠNIK LARA 91 OLIMPIJA 81 80 161
30 KNAVS EVA 91 OLIMPIJA 73 87 160
31 IRGOLI� ILONA 91 RADGONA 77 82 159
32 NOVAK TJAŠA 92 SREDIŠ�E 78 81 159
33 ŠTREMFEL SABINA 91 KAMNIK 79 80 159
34 SMREKAR ROMANA 92 SONJA VESEL 78 80 158
35 JURGEC MONIKA 91 ŠK TURNIŠ�E 77 76 153
36 KUMER JASNA 95 ŠKOFJA LOKA 77 75 152
37 KA�I� JANA 94 DUŠAN POŽENEL 81 71 152
38 DOMITROVI� LARISA 93 LESKOVEC 72 79 151
39 KRMELJ LEA 91 GORENJA VAS 73 77 150
40 KOLAR LEA 91 GORENJA VAS 78 72 150
41 ŠPILAK DIANA 94 ŠK TURNIŠ�E 71 71 142
42 NOVAK TINA 95 SREDIŠ�E 70 65 135
43 KOLARI� MARCELA 93 SREDIŠ�E 61 66 127
44 PODGORNIK MANCA 94 KAMNIK 67 57 124
45 HROVAT NETA 91 GORENJA VAS 65 53 118

Pionirke 



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA   pionirke EKIPNO 

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006

1  LESKOVEC                       540 
    MAVSAR BARBARA 92    185 
    SPIRI� SANJA 94      178 
    PACEK SAŠA 93        177 
   

2  POSTOJNA                       516 
    KRANJEC ŠPELA 92     178 
    OTONI�AR NATALIJA 92 174 
    MUHI� ŽIVA 93        164 
   

3  TIŠINA                         514 
    PERTOCI NINA 93      176 
    MIHALI� ŠPELA 93     174 
    GABOR LAURA 93       164 
   

4  RUŠE                           512 
    JURI� MAŠA 91        179 
    POKRIVA� TINA 91     171 
    WEINGERL TINA 94     162 
   

5  ELEKTRO MB                     511 
    VRECL ŽANINA 93      177 
    ZUPAN DAŠA 94        172 
    KLEMEN�I� JANJA 93   162 
   

6  SONJA VESEL                    504 
    ŠKODA MARIJA 92      173 
    GORJANC KRISTINA 92  173 
    SMREKAR ROMANA 92   158 
   

7  OLIMPIJA                       501 
    DVORŠAK ŽIVA 91      180 
    ROVŠNIK LARA 91      161 
    KNAVS EVA 91         160 
   

8  ŠKOFJA LOKA                   477 
    DOLENC MAJA 92       163 
    MARKI� ERIKA 94      162 
    KUMER JASNA 95       152 
   

9  ŠK TURNIŠ�E                    458 
    DRAŠKOVI� TJAŠA 92   163 
    JURGEC MONIKA 91     153 
    ŠPILAK DIANA 94      142 
   

10  SREDIŠ�E                       421 
    NOVAK TJAŠA 92       159 
    NOVAK TINA 95        135 
    KOLARI� MARCELA 93   127 
 
   

Pionirke EKIPNO 



 
11  GORENJA VAS                   418 

    KRMELJ LEA 91        150 
    KOLAR LEA 91         150 
    HROVAT NETA 91       118 



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA   Ml. mladinci 

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006

1 RESMAN LUKA 90 TRIGLAV 94 94 94 96 378
2 ZELKO SAMO 89 TIŠINA 94 96 93 94 377
3 VIDMAR BOŠTJAN 90 IMPOL 90 93 97 94 374
4 DAMIJAN ALEKSANDER 89 F.L.V. 95 93 92 94 374
5 BERNOT GAŠPER 90 TRIGLAV 92 91 95 95 373
6 ŽIŽEK TOBIAS 91 �RENŠOVCI 91 96 92 94 373
7 MESARI� JAN 90 LJUBO ŠERCAR 89 95 96 93 373
8 MATJAŽI� NEJC 89 VREMŠ�ICA 94 91 94 93 372
9 POTO�NIK GREGA 90 RADOVLJICA 91 91 95 91 368

10 ZELKO SANDI 90 MESTO LJUTOMER 88 92 94 93 367
11 MAURI� BLAŽ 90 ELEKTRO MB 94 87 93 93 367
12 LAZAROV ALAN 90 ELEKTRO MB 90 93 90 93 366
13 PODLESNIK DEJAN 89 LIBOJE 93 92 88 93 366
14 FEUS DAVID 92 MESTO LJUTOMER 92 94 88 92 366
15 MOHAR JURE 90 LESKOVEC 89 92 90 92 363
16 FER�AK JERNEJ 89 POMURKA MI 91 91 90 91 363
17 MELANŠEK MATIC 89 JUTEKS ŽALEC 90 96 90 85 361
18 TEKAV�I� ANDRAŽ 89 OLIMPIJA 91 90 89 90 360
19 VODOVNIK JAN 89 JUTEKS ŽALEC 94 87 93 86 360
20 MOŽINA JERNEJ 89 4.JUNIJ IL.BISTRICA 92 84 93 90 359
21 ŽUGI�I� KLEMEN 89 BREST 90 89 91 89 359
22 KER� ROK 89 PREDOSLJE 85 86 91 96 358
23 ANTOLI� LEON 90 TSO 91 85 90 92 358
24 PRINCIC IZTOK 90 MESTO LJUTOMER 89 90 89 90 358
25 TRAVNIK PROMOŽ 89 PREDOSLJE 89 94 91 84 358
26 KOSI BLAŽ 90 ELEKTRO MB 88 87 88 94 357
27 HERLAH ROMAN 89 DOLI� 86 87 94 89 356
28 BEDERNJAK BLAŽ 91 �RENŠOVCI 88 87 94 87 356
29 ROVTAR ANŽE 90 ŽELEZNIKI 91 93 87 85 356
30 ŽAGAR ANDREJ 90 ŠKOFJA LOKA 82 86 91 92 351
31 JURKAS JERNEJ 90 BREŽICE 90 83 91 86 350
32 NABERGOJ GAŠPER 89 POSTOJNA 84 85 92 88 349
33 KLUN MARTIN 90 LJUBO ŠERCAR 88 88 86 87 349
34 KAPITAN MARKO 89 OLIMPIJA 83 89 91 86 349
35 KRŠLIN PETER 90 BREŽICE 89 84 90 86 349
36 ŠKUFCA ANDRAŽ 89 OLIMPIJA 80 90 89 89 348
37 KOVA� DENIS 90 �RENŠOVCI 82 87 91 85 345
38 SKON�NIK DAVID 89 JUTEKS ŽALEC 87 86 82 89 344
39 LUKA� DAVID 90 GAN�ANI 90 90 79 85 344
40 FRIDRIH MATIC 90 RUŠE 80 90 82 88 340
41 LAMPREHT PRIMOŽ 90 VRHNIKA 85 77 80 84 326
42 VERBAN�I� DENIS 90 GAN�ANI 77 75 81 79 312

Ml. mladinci 



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA   Ml. mladinci EKIPNO 

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006

1  MESTO LJUTOMER            1091 
    ZELKO SANDI 90       367 
    FEUS DAVID 92        366 
    PRINCIC IZTOK 90     358 
   

2  ELEKTRO MB                    1090 
    MAURI� BLAŽ 90       367 
    LAZAROV ALAN 90      366 
    KOSI BLAŽ 90         357 
   

3  �RENŠOVCI                      1074 
    ŽIŽEK TOBIAS 91      373 
    BEDERNJAK BLAŽ 91    356 
    KOVA� DENIS 90       345 
   

4  JUTEKS ŽALEC                  1065 
    MELANŠEK MATIC 89    361 
    VODOVNIK JAN 89      360 
    SKON�NIK DAVID 89    344 
   

5  OLIMPIJA                       1057 
    TEKAV�I� ANDRAŽ 89   360 
    KAPITAN MARKO 89     349 
    ŠKUFCA ANDRAŽ 89     348 

Ml. mladinci EKIPNO 



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA   Ml. mladinke 

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006

1 DJOKI� TANJA 89 ELEKTRO MB 92 97 97 95 381
2 HORVAT KATJA 89 ŠK TURNIŠ�E 97 93 97 93 380
3 LEBAR MONIKA 89 POMURKA MI 97 92 97 93 379
4 RATNIK SAŠA MARIJA 90 TIŠINA 93 96 92 96 377
5 MAJAL MATEJA 89 ELEKTRO MB 92 91 96 97 376
6 PRODANOVI� KARMEN 89 POSTOJNA 92 96 93 93 374
7 FLUKS TEA 90 LIBOJE 95 91 91 91 368
8 ZUPAN ŠPELA 89 TABOR JEŽICA 92 92 90 93 367
9 VEBER TANJA 89 ELEKTRO MB 93 93 88 87 361

10 HODNIK AJDA 90 PREDOSLJE 87 92 92 83 354
11 REJA KATJA 89 IZOLA 89 87 94 82 352
12 OJSTERŠEK PETRA 90 DUŠAN POŽENEL 86 85 92 87 350
13 HRASTOVEC ANDREJA 89 JUTEKS ŽALEC 91 81 90 84 346
14 JANŽA NINA 90 ŠK TURNIŠ�E 86 83 86 88 343
15 TOPLAK KARMEN 89 JUTEKS ŽALEC 82 91 79 89 341
16 ŽERDIN LAURA 89 ŠK TURNIŠ�E 86 88 81 81 336
17 LIPOVŠEK ŠPELA 89 JUTEKS ŽALEC 86 75 73 82 316

Ml. mladinke 



15.DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM 
KON�NI REZULTATI 
10 m ZR. PUŠKA   Ml. mladinke EKIPNO 

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006

1  ELEKTRO MB                     1118 
    DJOKI� TANJA 89      381 
    MAJAL MATEJA 89      376 
    VEBER TANJA 89       361 
   

2  ŠK TURNIŠ�E                    1059 
    HORVAT KATJA 89      380 
    JANŽA NINA 90        343 
    ŽERDIN LAURA 89      336 
   

3  JUTEKS ŽALEC                   1003 
    HRASTOVEC ANDREJA 89 346 
    TOPLAK KARMEN 89     341 
    LIPOVŠEK ŠPELA 89    316 

Ml. mladinke EKIPNO 



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
KON�NI REZULTATI        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  ML. MLADINCI

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006.

1 PU�KO ROK 89 JURŠINCI 94 92 92 92 370
2 JUVAN KLEMEN 92 H. MAROK 89 91 87 93 360
3 BUJAN KLEMEN 89 MROŽ 94 87 89 88 358
4 SE�EN TADEJ 89 BREŽICE 88 90 88 86 352
5 JERAM TOMAŽ 89 GORENJA VAS 87 85 86 89 347
6 GRBANOVIC DAMIR 90 ŠKOFJA LOKA 85 85 89 87 346
7 GOLOB ANDREJ 90 TRZIN 83 88 89 86 346
8 COFEK NIKOLA 91 COAL 89 84 88 85 346
9 MESAR DEJAN 89 REPENTABOR 81 91 91 83 346

10 COFEK VITO 89 COAL 88 88 86 83 345
11 AMBRUŠ MATJAŽ 89 COAL 79 89 90 85 343
12 HADZIDAOV ALEKSANDAR 90 ŠKOFJA LOKA 83 85 87 85 340
13 LEŠNIK JAN 90 PTUJ 87 89 85 79 340
14 KOLMAN SIMON 92 H. MAROK 81 87 82 86 336
15 PŠENI�NIK MARKO 90 BREŽICE 88 79 84 82 333
16 PEŠEC MARTIN 90 BREŽICE 88 75 80 88 331
17 ZUPANC  ALEKSANDER 92 ŽELEZNIKI 82 76 88 84 330
18 MAYER TOMAŽ 90 MROŽ 86 80 84 80 330
19 KOSTEVC MIHA 92 DUŠAN POŽENEL 79 77 86 86 328
20 ŠPIK MIHA 92 ŽELEZNIKI 86 81 78 78 323
21 ŠELEST VLADISLAV 93 BREŽICE 81 80 82 73 316
22 OMAN KLEMEN 90 KOPA�EVINA 80 83 80 72 315
23 RANT ANŽE 92 ŽELEZNIKI 84 74 73 80 311
24 KUNŠEK BOŠTJAN 92 H. MAROK 79 81 71 78 309
25 TOPPOLLAJ PERPARIM 91 MORIS 77 77 72 82 308
26 KLAVŽAR ANŽE 91 GROSUPLJE 80 72 73 72 297
27 KASTELEC BLAŽ 91 GROSUPLJE 73 59 79 81 292
28 SULEJMANI MIRAN 91 MORIS 70 52 64 82 268

Ml.mladinci



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
KON�NI REZULTATI        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  ML. MLADINCI EKIPNO

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006.

1  COAL                           1034 
    COFEK NIKOLA 91      346 
    COFEK VITO 89        345 
    AMBRUŠ MATJAŽ 89     343 
   

2  BREŽICE                        1016 
    SE�EN TADEJ 89       352 
    PŠENI�NIK MARKO 90   333 
    PEŠEC MARTIN 90      331 
   

3  H. MAROK                       1005 
    JUVAN KLEMEN 92      360 
    KOLMAN SIMON 92      336 
    KUNŠEK BOŠTJAN 92    309 
   

4  ŽELEZNIKI                      964 
    ZUPANC  ALEKSANDER 92 330 
    ŠPIK MIHA 92         323 
    RANT ANŽE 92         311 

Ml.mladinci
EKIPNO



15. DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO                                                  
Z ZRA�NIM OROŽJEM                                                      
KON�NI REZULTATI        
10 m ZR. PIŠTOLA  ML. MLADINKE

LJUBLJANA 22.04.2006.

1 PORŠ MOJCA 89 MROŽ 87 87 93 91 358
2 PEŠEC GABRIJELA 89 BREŽICE 85 91 85 91 352
3 KOLMAN  MOJCA 91 H. MAROK 92 80 86 89 347
4 PRAH ALEKSANDRA 89 ŽELEZNIKI 86 83 85 79 333
5 KELHER KATARINA 91 MROŽ 78 86 81 87 332
6 SREBOT KRISTINA 90 LIBOJE 76 85 85 83 329
7 MOLAN SIMONA 91 BREŽICE 83 78 74 76 311
8 PETKOVI� ŽANA 91 MORIS 73 79 62 67 281

Ml.mladinke


